
S p e c i a l i z i n g  i n  C o m m e r c i a l  H VA C  S y s t e m s  o n  t h e  We s t  C o a s t 

Visit us at www.sladerossinc.com or call one of our 
experienced sales engineers today for a presentation

5024 Nassau Street, Tampa, FL 33607  |  813-250-0488

MITSUBISHI VRF TECHNOLOGY IS THE FUTURE ... SLADE ROSS, INC 
AND MITSUBISHI HAVE MANY NOTABLE INSTALLATIONS

S A L E S
S E R V I C E
PA R T S

Our graduate engineers and systems experts are available for a presentation. Please call or email one 
of the representatives below to set up an appointment.

Aloft Hotel........................................................................Tampa
Baycare Corporate Office...................................St. Petersburg
Benedictine Monastery.............................................Dade City
Brandon Regional Hospital........................................ Brandon
Brightwater Town Homes.......................................Clearwater
Chapters Health Care..................................................Lakeland
Clearwater Guest House Hotel...............................Clearwater
Four Seasons Hotel.......................................................Orlando
Grand Living ACLF.................................................... Inverness
Hillsborough SB Sanchez Elem.....................................Tampa
Intellicenter (Moffitt)......................................................Tampa
John Knox Village ACLF............................... Pompano Beach
Johnson and Johnson......................................................Tampa
Lake Wales National Guard Armory.................... Lake Wales
Marco Marriott Crystal Shores...........................Marco Island
MacDill Air Force Base...................................................Tampa
Nissan of New Port Richey........................... New Port Richey
Pinellas County SB- Tyrone Middle...............................Largo
Polk County SB Alturas Elem....................................... Odessa
Primrose Private School.................................................Tampa
Starbucks at Disney......................................................Orlando
Slade Ross, Inc.................................................................Tampa
Tampa Palms Professional Center.................................Tampa
Toyota of Tampa Bay.......................................................Tampa
U.S. Customs and Immigration................................ Ft. Myers
600 Palmetto Office Building.................................. Bradenton
Dozens of Private Custom Homes.............Naples, Ft. Myers,
	                                                        Tampa, Bellair Beach 

•	Free Diamond Designer Training for Engineers, Contractors, 
completion of which extends the warranty to 10 Years at 
no cost to the owner

•	Products, parts and controls all stocked in Atlanta Georgia 
resulting in a two day Ship Cycle

•	Mega Training Center in Orlando where every Mitsubishi 
Product is installed and running for “hands on” training

•	Superior reliability due to legendary Mitsubishi “quality 
control” during production

Bill Slade					        wslade@sladerossinc.com
Jeff Ross					        jross@sladerossinc.com
Joe Cox					        jcox@sladerossinc.com
Tim Hart					        thart@sladerossinc.com
Jason Proctor					        jproctor@sladerossinc.com
Matthew Reeves					        mreeves@sladerossinc.com
Justin Bartlett					        jbartlett@sladerossinc.com
Chris Rossi					        crossi@sladerossinc.com


